SZH-series Double Cone Blender Powder Mixer
It is suitable for mixing the powder and grain state materials in pharmacy, chemical, food, building
materials and other industries.
This mixer/blender/agitator is used for mixing/blending/agitating some powders/granules together,
this mixer/blender/agitator is applicable for pharmaceutical, chemical, foodstuff, feed, and pigment
and electronic trades etc. It has remarkable effect in mixing powders and particles with relatively
good fluidity.
Features
Through the vacuum conveyor the machine, send the powder or grain state materials into the
double-taper container, or send the materials into the container manually.
It's energy saving, easy for operation, the labor tensity is low, and the working efficiency is high.
Technical specifications:
Model
Total
Volume
Loading
Volume/
batch
Mixing
Barrel     Speed Motor Weight
Overall dimension
Time (L × W × H)
SZH-30 30L 15L 8-15min 15(rpm) 0.37kw 160kg 1250*450*1060(mm)
SZH-100 100L 50L 8-15min 15(rpm) 1.1kw 220kg 1620*500*1480(mm)
SZH-300 300L 150L 8-15min 15(rpm) 1.1kw 280kg 1800*600*1850(mm)
SZH-500 500L 250L 8-15min 15(rpm) 3kw 320kg 1900*650*1850(mm)
SZH-1000 1000L 500L 8-15min 12(rpm) 4kw 550kg 2500*800*2050(mm)
SZH-1500 1500L 750L 8-15min 12(rpm) 5.5kw 950kg 2850*1050*2450(mm)
SZH-2500 2500L 1250L 8-15min 12(rpm) 11kw 1200kg 3400*1100*3100(mm)
SZH-4000 4000L 2000L 8-15min 10(rpm) 15kw 1880kg 3200*1300*3600(mm)
SZH-6000 6000L 3000L 8-15min 10(rpm) 18.5kw 2350kg 3500*1300*3800(mm)
SZH-8000 8000L 4000L 8-15min 10(rpm) 22kw 3200kg 5500*1300*4380(mm